

Sponsorship Form

Lights Over Morse Lake Festival Cicero, Indiana July 4th weekend, 2020 lightsovermorselake.org

Supporting our Nation's Independence Day Celebration for Hamilton County Communities

ATTENTION ALL RESIDENTS OF CICERO & MORSE LAKE

Join the 2020 Lights Over Morse Lake Festival Program

"The Land of the Free & The Home of the Brave"

Donation Wall

For as little as \$25 donation to Lights Over Morse Lake, you and/or your family will be listed in the 2020 Lights Over Morse Lake Festival Program as a 4th of July Fireworks sponsor.

Levels available:	
\$25 A Sparkler Sponsorship	
\$50 A Firecracker Sponsorship	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
\$100 A Star Sponsorship	4
\$250 A Blue Sponsorship	
Higher levels of sponsorship are also available	7 4.4
Name:	
(Your Name or Family Name Here)	

Fill out your pledge cards today and secure your name in the 2020 program!

Pledge payment due by April 1st, 2020.

For more information contact:

Jackie Hayden, Chair • 317-446-1352 • jackie.hayden@lightsovermorselake.org
Craig Bowen, Co-Chair • 317-727-8873 • craig.bowen@lightsovermorselake.org

Visit lightsovermorselake.org for PayPal payment.

Please make checks payable to "LOML" or "Lights Over Morse Lake" and mail to:

Lights Over Morse Lake, Inc.

PO Box 854

Cicero, IN 46034-0854

Lights Over Morse Lake is a 501 (C)(3) non-profit and donations are tax-deductible.